Dimenzija Skatle:
Dimenzija pisala:
PriporoCena velikost tiskanja:
Dimenzija rolerja:

14.164.10

HELIA

HELIA, kovinski kemicni svincnik in roler v
kompletu, ¢rna

16.5x 6.6 x 2.8 cm
012x14cm
3x0.6cm
012x14cm
0.128 kg

0.1412 kg

168

50/25/1

0.2 mx0.32 mx0.35m
7.06 kg
8605040099544
960810920000

171



